1:a plats:
2:a plats:

Klassgrupp
H21

D21, D20

H40, H18

D40, D18

H50

D50

H60

D60

H70

D70, H80

D16, H16

D14, H14

D12, H12

TOTALRESULTAT

Aland

LAGRESULTAT

79:de ALAND-ABOLANDSKAMPEN
sondagen den 24:de september 2023
i Lumparland, Lumparby

22 podng
Aboland 14 poiang
Namn
Matti Janlév

Matias Ahlstedt

Louise Alm
Sofia Penger

Henrik Soderstrom
Robert Donner

Dina Alexandersson
Heidi Rasenen-Lindberg

Jan Sjuls
Hanna Andersson
Gun Nordqvist-Alm

Ola Nyqvist
Markku Virtala

Ingegerd Elfberg
Tor-Olof Blomster
Markku Vesalainen

Gia Alexandersson
Bjarne Erlandsson

Aron Karlsson
Benjamin Soderblom

Saga Rantanen
Julia Séderstrom

Matilda Blomster

Tid
53:00
1:09:25

1:02:09
1:05:38

45:37
48:36

45:11
1:03:40

44:34
40:14
1:24:18

41:06
43:27

1:18:39
40:21
44:24

29:46
34:10

39:36
53:51

35:11
40:24

22:29

Poiing Aland Poiing Aboland
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
22 14



